Perth Road Runners Brig Bash 2024, 3.7.24
final start list - 330 runners
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201-300
301-400
401-450
451-500
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951-999
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F40
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F70

FU20

321 runners feature on the list below. Whilst PRR would prefer to publish a full start list (for transparency
to all runners), those who requested anonymity on sign-up at EntryCentral are not shown on this start list.

NB: This position may alter for future Brig Bashes.
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forename
Jamie
Calum
James
Dean
Mathew
Kevin
James
Euan
Scott
Dale
Emanuel
Ryan
Matthew
Tony
Ryan
Connor
Liam
Ben
Tom
Alistair
Marc
Oliver
Kevin

surname
CROWE
PHILLIP
DONALD
ABBERLEY
AITKEN
AMOS
BARNET
BINMORE
CLARK
COLLEY
CORDUNEANU
DONALD
DRUMMOND
EWEN
FERGUSON
FINLAY
FOTHERINGHAM
FRASER
GRAHAM-MARR
GUDGIN
HAGGARTY
HALL
HAMILTON

club
Central AC
Central AC
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Perth Road Runners

Central AC
Dundee Road Runners
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
Central AC
Dundee Road Runners
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
Lothian Running Club
Kinross Road Runners
Perth Road Runners
Pitreavie AAC
Central AC
Fife AC

Edinburgh AC
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Adam
Jamie
Ross
Andrew
William
John
Josh
Cameron
Daniel
lain
Alex
Michael
Lewis
Gregor
Marcus
Arron
Colin
Michael
Calum
Andrew
Mark
Sean
David
David
Graham
Mark
Campbell
Ernesto
Dominic
Derek
Barry
Alan
Robert
James
Andy
David
Mike
Martin
Kenneth
Ben
Martin
Sean
Paul
Andrew
Scott
James
Mike
Neil
Steven
Dave
Mark
Kenny
Alan
Graham

HART
HARTE
HUNTER
IRVINE
LAING
LENEHAN
MCKAY
MILNE
MONAGHAN
NIBLOCK
REILY
RICHARDSON
RODGERS
RYAN
SHERIDAN
SMALL
SOMERVILLE
SOUTER
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
THOM
WALKER
WEBSTER
BAIRD
BARNETT
BELL
BLAIR
BONAFE
CARRIGAN
COSGROVE
DAVIE
FULLERTON
GARSIDE
HALL
HARLEY
HENDERSON
HERON
HILL
HISLOP
HUKINS
KAY
KEITH
KIERAN
KINNINMONTH
LOVE
LUFF
MACDONALD
MACLACHLAN
MALONEY
MARTINDALE
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCGOWAN
MCINNES

Dundee Road Runners
Carnegie Harriers
Carnegie Harriers

Central AC
Perth Road Runners
Edinburgh AC
Dundee Road Runners
Central AC
PH Racing Club
Perth Road Runners
Kinross Road Runners
Dundee Road Runners
Fife AC
Perth Road Runners
Dundee Road Runners
Dundee Road Runners
PH Racing Club
Perth Road Runners

Dundee Road Runners
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Dundee Road Runners

Dundee Road Runners

Dundee Road Runners
Pitreavie AAC

Wee County Harriers
PH Racing Club
Carnegie Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
Dundee Road Runners
Fife AC
Fife AC
Pitreavie AAC

Kinross Road Runners
Central AC
PH Racing Club
Pitreavie AAC

PH Racing Club
PH Racing Club
PH Racing Club
Pitreavie AAC
Fife AC
Pitreavie AAC
Dundee Road Runners
Pitreavie AAC
Wee County Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
PH Racing Club
PH Racing Club
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133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
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145
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147
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
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209
210
211
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213
214
215
216
217
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Robert
Dave
Thomas
Graham
Paul
David
Stuart
Martin
Derek
James
Jamie
Graeme
lain
Craig
James Nicol
David
Colin
Alexander
Ross
Wright
Mel
John
John
John
Clark
Timothy
James
Graeme
David
Scott
Peter
David
Desmond
Tony
Keith
Andre
Duncan
Michael
Derek
Ewan
Stephen
Allan
Mark
Darrin
Jason
Jim
Gary
Paul
Graham
Martin
Michael
Richard
Ally
Tom

MCINTYRE
MORTON
NEILSON

ROBERTSON
ROBERTSON
SCOTT
SIMPSON
SMITH
SMITH
SQUIRES

STEWART

WALLACE

WHITAKER

WHITE
WHITE
AITKEN
ALEXANDER
BELL
BENNET
BEVERIDGE
BLACK
BRYCELAND

CASSELLS
CASSIDY
CHRISTIE

COMPSTON
CRAWFORD
DOIG
DOWNEY
DUFFIN
EQUI
FAUNCE SMITH
FITZGERALD
FOX
GELLY
GILBURN
GRAY

GUDGEON

HUNTER
JACK
JOYCE
KETTLES
MCLEAN
MCQUEEN

MILES-CAMPBELL

MORTON
PIRIE
REED
RENA

ROLLO
ROYDEN
SCOBIE

SINCLAIR

SLUDDEN

Dundee Road Runners
PH Racing Club
Pitreavie AAC
Dundee Road Runners

Kinross Road Runners
RunSum Running Kirkcaldy

Carnegie Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
Dundee Road Runners
Dundee Road Runners
Edinburgh AC
Perth Triathlon Club
Motherwell AC
Dundee Road Runners
Central AC
RunSum Running Kirkcaldy
PH Racing Club
PH Racing Club
Wee County Harriers
Dundee Road Runners
PH Racing Club
Young Hearts Run Free
Beacon Runners
Pitreavie AAC
RunSum Running Kirkcaldy
PH Racing Club
Dunblane Runners

Wee County Harriers

Pitreavie AAC
Wee County Harriers
Dundee Road Runners
Wee County Harriers
Kinross Road Runners

Pitreavie AAC

Carnegie Harriers
Central AC
Wee County Harriers
Dundee Road Runners
PH Racing Club
RunSum Running Kirkcaldy
Strathearn Harriers
Dundee Road Runners
PH Racing Club

Dundee Road Runners
Dundee Road Runners
Dundee Road Runners
Dundee Road Runners
Wee County Harriers
Kinross Road Runners

Pitreavie AAC

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
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M40
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330
401
402
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405
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455
501
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503
504
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Garry
Scott
Barry
HuwVH
Donald
Richard
Bryce
Jim
Alan
John
Mike
Gary
Malcolm
James
Mark

Charles
Gordon
Peter
Donald
Grant
Kenneth
John
Stephen
John
Kieran
John
Graeme
Thomas
lain
John
lan
Douglas
Keith
Tony
Graeme
Brian
Harry
Laurence
Tony
Ed
Aaron
Jack
Alex
Struan
lain
Gayle
India
Nicola
Olivia
Laura-Jayne
Claire
Fiona
Cassie

SMITH
STRACHAN
SWAN
THOMAS
WALKER
WARD
AITKEN
ALEXANDER
BOTHWELL
CROOKSTON
DALES
EVANS
FORBES
FOTHERINGHAM
GORMLEY

GRAHAM-MARR
LINDSAY
MABE
MACLEOD
MATHESON
MCALLISTER
MCINTOSH
MCKEE
MILL
MORGAN
MYERSCOUGH
PARKER
PULLAR
ROSS
RUDD
STEWART
STIRLING
VANDERMOTTEN
WAYTE
WILSON
DUNBAR
KAY
LEASK
MARTIN
NORTON
BENNET
DONALD
DOUGLAS
GATHERER
JORDAN
LINDSAY
ARIKAN
BARNETT
BATHO-SAMBLAS
BISHOP
BUCHAN
CANAVAN
COTTON

Perth Road Runners
Kinross Road Runners

RunSum Running Kirkcaldy

Pitreavie AAC
Dundee Road Runners
Perth Road Runners
Fife AC
Lothian Running Club
Perth Road Runners
PH Racing Club
Perth Road Runners
Carnegie Harriers
Dundee Road Runners
Perth Road Runners
Stornoway Running &
Athletics Club
Central AC
Perth Road Runners
Anster Allsorts
Carnegie Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
Dundee Road Runners
Pitreavie AAC
Dundee Road Runners
Carnegie Harriers
Kinross Road Runners
Perth Road Runners
Dundee Road Runners

Dundee Road Runners
PH Racing Club
Dundee Road Runners
Pitreavie AAC
Strathearn Harriers
Edinburgh AC
Dundee Road Runners
Dundee Road Runners
Pitreavie AAC
Fife AC
PH Racing Club
PH Racing Club

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

Perth Road Runners
Perth Strathtay Harriers
PH Racing Club
Dundee Road Runners

Dundee Road Runners
Wee County Harriers

Dundee Road Runners
Wee County Harriers

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
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M60
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M60
M60
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M60
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M60
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541
542
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602
603
604
605
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613
614
615
616
617
619
620
621
622
623

Natalie
Laura
Laurie
Cara
Hannah
Nicole
Charlene
Rhiannon
Katrina
Mairi
Hannah
Lorna
Rachel
Laura
Kelly
Kayleigh
Kimberley
Margaret
Sarah
Pam
Laura
Rose
Lauren
Diane
Karyn
Louise
Lana
Camille
Lynsey
Rachel
Lianne
Lauryn
Cynthia
Eleanor
Nicole
Leona
Susan
Karen
Rebecca
Lesley
Kerri
Marie
Cheryl
Kristin
Rachael
Dawn
Catherine
Alison
Lesley
Gemma
Jill
Alison
Jane
Victoria

CRAW
DARLING-BRACKENRIDGE
DOUGLAS
GOURLAY
HISLOP
JACKSON
JUNKIN
LAING
LINDSAY
LITTLESON
LOPEZ
MACLARTY
MACPHERSON
MCMAHON
MCSWAN
MEALING
MILNE
OLIVER
PATERSON
RICHARDSON
ROSS
RYAN
SADOWSKI
STEWART
STEWART
TORR
TURNBULL
VICKERS
WALKER
WALKER
WHITE
WOoOoD
CHRISTIE
CHRISTIE
COBB
DOHERTY
DUNN
FORSYTH
GARSIDE
GAULT
HUTCHISON
KANE
LAWSON
LOWNIE
LUFF
MARTINDALE
MCADAMS
MCNEILLY
MEALING
MORTON
MORTON
MURRAY
O'DONNELL
PECK

Wee County Harriers
Dundee Road Runners
Central AC
Pitreavie AAC
Central AC
Carnegie Harriers
Dundee Road Runners
Perth Road Runners
PH Racing Club
Dundee Road Runners
Kinross Road Runners
Strathearn Harriers
Portobello Running Club
Dundee Road Runners

Pitreavie AAC
Central AC
Pitreavie AAC
PH Racing Club
Forfar Road Runners
PH Racing Club
Perth Road Runners
Wee County Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Central AC
Lothian Running Club

Pitreavie AAC

RunSum Running Kirkcaldy
RunSum Running Kirkcaldy
Arbroath Footers RC
Pitreavie AAC
Wee County Harriers
Carnegie Harriers
Dundee Road Runners
Wee County Harriers
Wee County Harriers
Wee County Harriers

PH Racing Club
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Kinross Road Runners
Dundee Road Runners
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Wee County Harriers
Carnegie Harriers
Dundee Road Runners
Wee County Harriers

F SEN
F SEN
F SEN
F SEN
F SEN
F SEN
F SEN
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F SEN
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F SEN
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624
625
626
627
628
630
631
632
633
701
702
704
705
706
707
708
709
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711
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713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
801
802

Laura
Emma
Kirsten
Susan
Marian

Lissa

Amy

Lucia
Justine

Lorraine

Lynne
Angela

Janet
Alison

Caroline
Lucy
Alison

Clare

Kirsty
Penny

Karen

Liz

Laura

Sandie
Sheenagh
Louise
Linda
Fiona
Kath
Jacqueline

Velda
Norah
Louise

Vicky
Denise

Michelle

Fiona

Linda
Roslyn

Dawn
Denise
Sharon
Gillian

Jill

Susan

Carol Ann

Susan

Lorna
Nicola
Donna
Eileen
Helen

Fiona
Shona

POWELL
ROBERTS
RYAN
SMITH
SMITH
STEWART
TAVENDALE
TISNES
WILLIAMS
ABBOT
CLARKE
CRUICKSHANK
DICKSON
DOWNEY
FRASER
FYFFE
GELLY
GRAHAM
GRAY
HALLIDIE
HUNTER
JOHNSTON
JORDAN
KNUDSEN
MACDONALD
MACDONALD
MACKENZIE
MANSON
MCCRORIE
MCCULLOCH
MCCUNE
MCGAW
MCGREGOR
MCMILLAN
MCSHANE
MURRAY
NICHOLL
NicOL
ORGAN
PRYDE
PURVES
RUSSELL
SANGSTER
SCOTT
SMITH
SMITH
STEVENSON
TAYLOR
WATSON
WILSON
WOoOoD
WOOLLVEN
MATHESON
BARRY

Wee County Harriers
Wee County Harriers

Dundee Road Runners
Paace
Dundee Road Runners
Dundee Road Runners
Dundee Road Runners

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC
Fife AC
Dunblane Runners
Lothian Running Club
Dundee Road Runners
Dundee Road Runners
PH Racing Club
Kinross Road Runners
Wee County Harriers
Carnegie Harriers
Perth Road Runners

Pitreavie AAC

Wee County Harriers
Wee County Harriers
Perth Road Runners
Carnegie Harriers
Dundee Road Runners
Wee County Harriers
RunSum Running Kirkcaldy

Wee County Harriers
Dundee Road Runners
Kinross Road Runners
Wee County Harriers

Arbroath Footers RC

Pitreavie AAC
Lomond Hill Runners & AAC
Dundee road runners
Dundee Road Runners
JogScotland

Dundee Road Runners
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Strathearn Harriers

Lothian Running Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Dundee Road Runners

F40
F40
F40
F40
F40
F40
F40
F40
F40
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F60
F60



803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
951

Gail
Isobel
Alison

Lorraine
Valerie
Wendy

Joy
Anne

Irene
Moyra
Linda

Ann

Margaret
Christine
Rose
Linda

Ada

Gail
Gillian

Mags

Sue

Jane

Gill

Jane

Pamela
Elaine
Christine
Eugenie
Lucy

BEVERIDGE
BURNETT
CUNNINGHAM
DUNBAR
FINDLAY
GRIEVE
GUDGIN
HALLEY BEN-SHABAT
LEASK
MABE
MACEACHEN
MALCOLM
MARTIN
MYERSCOUGH
NORTON
O'NEILL
STEWART
STIRLING
TAYLOR
TURNBULL
WALKER
BINNIE
HANLON
MACLEOD
PATTISON
SHEMILT
SYME
VERNEY
WARD

Carnegie Harriers
Carnegie Harriers
Strathearn Harriers
Dundee Road Runners
Kinross Road Runners
Kinross Road Runners
Carnegie Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Anster Allsorts
Kinross Road Runners
Kinross Road Runners
Fife AC
Kinross Road Runners
Pitreavie AAC
Dundee Road Runners
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Dundee Road Runners
Five Star Run Club
Lothian Running Club
Carnegie Harriers
Wee County Harriers
Dundee Road Runners
Carnegie Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
Dundee Road Runners
Pitreavie AAC
Dundee Road Runners
Perth Strathtay Harriers

F60
F60
F60
F60
F60
F60
F60
F60
F60
F60
F60
F60
F60
F60
F60
F60
F60
F60
F60
F60
F60
F70
F70
F70
F70
F70
F70
F70

FU20



